134000351554

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J Hone-
J. HORNE JUN 2 7 2024
2 7 2024

Office Use Only



900430637849

(M.J. 2 | 1.101 (M.) +6;20.09



CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

(850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ	
	GS	
XX	FILING	MERGER
	THANK YOU, GRATII	
,		
-(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)
(
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMÊÑT#)
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	

Articles of Merger For

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
thank you, Gratitude LLC	New York	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	iving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
thank you, Gratitude LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUF</u>	RTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that a	apply to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)			
	This entity exists before the mare attached.	erger and i	s a domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, if	any to its publi	e organic record	
V	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity t mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:			-			
	4: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F		vith appraisal rights	the amount, to which m	embers are entit	led under	
	H: If other than the date of filing fter the date this document is file				ot be prior to no	or more than 90	
uays a	ner me date this document is me	ta by the r	iorida Department e	r State.			
N T - A	If all the form of the about the about	.1		A.A.A		المحمدة المسالة	
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				ents, this date w	iii not be iistea	
as the	document serieure date on the	. госрании	in or state s record.	•			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:					
					Typed or F		
Name of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Name of I			
thar	nk you, Gratitude Ll	_C	Charles	<u> </u>	Chelsea Eliza	beth Luther	
thar	nk you, Gratitude Ll	_C	and the	<u> </u>	Chelsea Eliza	beth Luther	
Corpo	rations:	Chairma	an, Vice Chairman, I	President or Officer			
_				nature of incorporator.)			
	al partnerships:	_	_ ,	er or authorized person			
	a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships:	_	es of all general par e of a general partne				
	d Liability Companies:		e of an authorized p				
Fance	For each Limited Liability Cor	manu	\$25.00	For each Corporation	vu.	\$35.00	
Fees:	For each Limited Partnership:	inpairy.	\$52.50	For each General Page 1		\$25.00	
	For each Other Business Entity	y:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (or	-	\$30.00	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				8
The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
thank you, Gratitude				Day July 200
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Cor	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal c	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	Principal Office Address:			lress:
3702 W. Spruce St #1182, Tampa, FL 33607			3702 W. Spruce St #1182, Tam	pa, FL 33607
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered	n Registered A on.) d agent are:		ndividual or
	Registered Agent So			
		Name		
	2894 Remington Stre			
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box)	NOT acceptable)	
	Tallahassee		32308	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the pam familiar with and accept the o	e. I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r bligations of my position	ointment as relating to the as registered	egistered agent and agree to act proper and complete performat agent as provided for in Chapte Samantha Niels, Assistant Se	t in this capacity. I nce of my duties, and I er 605, F.S
	Regist	tered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)	
		(CONTIN	HED)	

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Chelsea Elizabeth Luther Authorized Member 3702 W. Spruce St #1182, Tampa, FL-33607 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Chelsea Elizabeth Luther Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)